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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 # 223 TROPEPE G. - Yamaha JigorT. 6 2:17.863 12:49:28.839 2 1:53.471 12:40:50.933
1 217707 12:38:29.751 7 1:49.622 12:51:18.461 3 2:13.413 12:43:04.346
5 1:50.350 12:40:20.101 8 2:18.430 12:53:36.891 4 1:51.612 12:44:55.958
3 2:03.666 12:42:23.767 9 1:49.582 12:55:26.473 5 1:52.520 12:46:48.478
4 1:48.496 12:44:12.263 10 2:30.175 12:57:56.648 6 6:20.609 12:53:09.087
s 2:03.23 12:46:15.486 1 2:49.595 13:00:46.243 7 1:52.376 12:55:01.463
6 5:28.669 12:51:44.155  Po. 5 - # 26 BERTUZZI N. - KTM Jorers 8 2:12.285 12:57:13.748
7 2:05.354 12:53:49.509 1 2:01.513 12:38:00.761 ° 1:58.417 12:59:12.165
8 1:48.190 12:55:37.699 2 1:50.726 12:39:51487  Po.9-# 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - KTM .3 0y
9 2:01.735 12:57:39.434 3 1:51.096 12:41:42.583 1 1:52.141 12:39:01.058
10 1:48.997 12:59:28.431 4 2:28.065 12:44:10.648 2 2:25.037 12:41:26.095
Po. 2 - # 144 LESIARDO M. - KTM f'(f)fl"gfz“: 5 1:49.849 12:46:00.497 3 1:52.161 12:43:18.256
1 1:58.312 12:37:51.993 6 2:36.840 12:48:37.337 4 2:03.970 12:45:22.226
5 1:51358 12:39:43 351 7 1:58.583 12:50:35.920 5 1:52.962 12:47:15.188
3 1:52.051 12:41:35.402 8 2:09.333 12:52:45.253 6 2:06.374 12:49:21.562
. 158,537 12:43:33.939 9 1:50.231 12:54:35.484 7 1:51.697 12:51:13.259
5 1:49.214 12:45:23.153  Ppo. 6 - # 267 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha A 8 5:09.170 12:56:22.429
6 2:10.225 12:47:33.378 1 2:06.348 12:38:36.750 ° 1:52.482 12:58:14.911
7 2:01.385 12:49:34.763 2 1:52.432 12:40:29.182 10 2:25.632 13:00:40.543
8 1:54.146 12:51:28.909 3 2:21.406 12:42:50588  Po.10- # 871 GRIGOLETTOF. - Husqvarna 3 gae
9 2:10.602 12:53:39.511 4 1:50.771 12:44:41.359 1 1:53.023 12:37:36.258
10 1:49.935 12:55:29.446 5 2:14.138 12:46:55.497 2 1:52.075 12:39:28.333
Po. 3 - # 90 MORONI R. - KTM Joiaes 6 1:51.209 12:48:46.706 3 5:19.929 12:44:48.262
1 150477 12:39:06.263 7 6:30.291 12:55:16.997 4 1:52.552 12:46:40.814
5 224,045 12:41:30.308 8 2:01.212 12:57:18.209 5 2:14.286 12:48:55.100
3 1:49.393 12:43:19.701 9 1:51.797 12:59:10.006 6 5:55.725 12:54:50.825
4 6:30.253 12:49:49.954  po, 7 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM A / 1:54.530 12:56:45.355
5 2:17.448 12:52:07.402 1 1:53.510 12:38:47.481 8 223549 12:9:08.504
6 3:08.804 12:55:16.206 2 1:58.020 12:40:45.501
7 2:20.218 12:57:36.424 3 1:51.846 12:42:37.347
8 1:51.201 12:59:27.625 4 7:16.622 12:49:53.969
Po. 4 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Honda Jora0s 5 1:51.322 12:51:45.291
1 2:09 798 12:39:11.108 6 2:13.228 12:53:58.519
2 1:52.098 12:41:03.206 7 2:05.572 12:56:04.091
3 1:51.079 12:42:54.285 8 2:08.374 12:58:12.465
4 2:26.992 12:45:21.277  Po. 8 - # 776 PERKHOFER M. - KTM A
5 1:49.699 12:47:10.976 1 2:06.577 12:38:57.462
Fastest lap: 1:48.190
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 949 CONTESSI A. - Kawasaki AN 5 1:54.024 12:45:39.029  po, 18 - # 303 MARTELLI T. - KTM SO
1 1:57 673 1237:53.975 6 2:24.510 12:48:03.539 1 1:54.609 12:37:41.159
5 1:53.757 12:39:47.732 7 2:08.474 12:50:12.013 2 2:14.765 12:39:55.924
3 2:12.215 12:41:59.947 8 2:02.480 12:52:14.493 3 2:00.240 12:41:56.164
4 1:53.239 12:43:53.186 9 1:59.125 12:54:13.618 4 1:54.803 12:43:50.967
5 1:52.715 12:45:45.901 10 1:59.362 12:56:12.980 5 2:07.279 12:45:58.246
6 451,477 12:50:37 378 11 1:54.451 12:58:07.431 6 6:56.830 12:52:55.076
7 1:52.660 12:52:30.038 12 2:21.156 13:00:28.587 7 1:56.425 12:54:51.501
8 2:16.020 12:54:46.058  Ppo. 15 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha fgfspg'gg 8 2:03.902 12:56:55.403
9 2:01.328 12:56:47.386 1 1:57.057 12:39:18.060 9 1:55.065 12:58:50.468
10 1:53.489 12:58:40.875 2 1:54.402 12:41:12.462  pg. 19 - # 18 ANGELI L. - KTM L0665
11 2:22.264 13:01:03.139 3 4:54.771 12:46:07.233 1 2:09.268 12:39:11.752
Po. 12 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Husqvarna Joae 4 1:33.496 12:48:00.729 2 1:55.871 12:41:07.623
1 1:54.215 12:38:50.124 5 4:57.220 12:52:57.949 3 2:09.991 12:43:17.614
) 2:25.390 12:41:15.514 6 2:01.024 12:54:58.973 4 1:55.728 12:45:13.342
3 1:52.966 12:43:08.480 7 1:59.531 12:56:58.504 5 6:16.523 12:51:29.865
4 2:34.222 12:45:42.702 8 1:54.945 12:58:53.449 6 2:10.722 12:53:40.587
5 6:53.448 12552336150  Po, 16 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Kawasaki 5 ¢11 7 1:54.829 12:55:35.416
6 2:26.931 12:55:03.081 1 1:54.822 12:37:56.489 8 2:16.596 12:57:52.012
7 2:07.276 12:57:10.357 2 1:54.432 12:39:50.921 9 2:18.088 13:00:10.100
8 1:55.849 12:59:06.206 3 2:12.790 12:42:03.711  pg, 20 - # 692 FIAMIN M. - KTM fi(f)fér.’;;;
Po. 13 - # 59 MERCANDINO M. - TM Jos o8 4 1:53.801 12:43:57.512 1 2:22.039 12:36:12.768
1 1:56.479 12:38:17.149 5 5:46.822 12:49:44.334 2 1:56.541 12:38:09.309
2 2:15.637 12:40:32.786 6 1:54.466 12:51:38.800 3 2:12.170 12:40:21.479
3 1:53.700 12:42:26.486 7 2:11.815 12:53:50.615 4 1:54.929 12:42:16.408
4 2:17.444 12:44:43.930 8 1:54.945 12:55:45.560 5 2:09.733 12:44:26.141
5 1:54.665 12:46:38.595 9 2:16.272 12:58:01.832 6 2:15.500 12:46:41.641
6 3.45.158 12:50:23.753 10 2:11.556 13:00:13.388 7 1:58.469 12:48:40.110
7 1:53.380 12:52:17.133  po, 17 - # 321 ZANCARINI G. - Honda Jos g 8 6:28.053 12:55:08.163
8 2:26.223 12:54:43.356 1 2:06.083 12:38:46.815 9 1:55.434 12:57:03.597
9 1:55.005 12:56:38.361 2 9:21.405 12:48:08.220 10 1:59.392 12:59:02.989
10 2:46.484 12:59:24.845 3 1:55.767 12:50:03.987
Po. 14 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha Do a0n 4 2:17.908 12:52:21.895
1 2:05.295 12:37:55.228 5 1:54.004 12:54:15.939
2 1:53.494 12:39:48.722 6 2:24.455 12:56:40.394
3 2:02.580 12:41:51.302 7 1:56.101 12:58:36.495
4 1:53.703 12:43:45.005 8 2:25.960 13:01:02.455
Fastest lap: 1:48.190
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 727 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna flcf)fep;rsnf 5 1:57.214 12:47:49.083 10 2:35.999 12:57:25.243
1 1:57.536 12:38:10.199 6 3:02.467 12:50:51.550 11 2:06.743 12:59:31.986
2 2:05.558 12:40:15.757 7 1:56.377 12:52:47.927  po, 28 - # 234 GHETTIS. - Husqvarna L0 08s
3 1:57.861 12:42:13.618 8 2:30.258 12:55:18.185 1 1:58.079 12:38:01.077
4 2:10.921 12:44:24.539 9 1:57.151 12:57:15.336 2 2:06.823 12:40:07.900
5 1:54.941 12:46:19.480 10 3:05.275 13:00:20.611 3 1:56.153 12:42:04.053
6 2:12.262 12:48:31.742  po. 25 - # 726 DEL COCO M. - Husqvarna fgf;;;; 4 2:34.685 12:44:38.738
7 1:57.438 12:50:29.180 1 1:55.547 12:37:47.336 5 1:56.304 12:46:35.042
8 2:09.399 12:52:38.579 2 2:24.779 12:40:12.115 6 2:26.658 12:49:01.700
9 1:56.220 12:54:34.799 3 1:55.682 12:42:07.797 7 1:58.776 12:51:00.476
10 2:25.209 12:57:00.008 4 1:55.482 12:44:03.279  po 294818 BOGAE. - Yamaha fgf;;g‘f
11 1:57.270 12:58:57.278 5 2:14.002 12:46:17.281 1 1:59.562 12:38:14.052
Po. 22 - #731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha 0 vor 6 5:31.498 12:51:48.779 2 2:14.111 12:40:28.163
1 1:55.084 12:39:05.558 7 2:11.952 12:54:00.731 3 1:57.382 12:42:25.545
2 1:55.128 12:41:00.686 8 1:58.249 12:55:58.980 4 2:10.107 12:44:35.652
3 2:39.851 12:43:40.537 9 1:58.307 12:57:57.287 5 1:56.471 12:46:32.123
4 1:54.985 12:45:35.522  Ppo, 26 - # 98 PIERANTOZZI M. - Husqvarna fgf%fg;“é’ 6 5:55.881 12:52:28.004
5 6:26.403 12:52:01.925 1 1:59.678 12:38:37.586 7 2:11.394 12:54:39.398
6 2:08.599 12:54:10.524 2 2:27.241 12:41:04.827 8 1:56.878 12:56:36.276
7 1:55.613 12:56:06.137 3 1:55.738 12:43:00.565 9 1:57.968 12:58:34.244
8 2:12.603 12:58:18.740 4 2:24.405 12:45:24.970 10 2:23.290 13:00:57.534
9 1:57.357 13:00:16.097 5 1:57.537 12:47:22.507 g 30- # 150 CREPALDI D. - KTM fig;;gg
Po.23-#702 PRONENKO S. - Husqvarma (s gan 6 2:30.241 12:49:52.748 1 1:57.663 12:38:26.087
1 2:13.772 12:38:30.678 7 2:25.192 12:52:17.940 2 5:08.132 12:43:34.219
2 2:04.479 12:40:35.157 8 4:05.838 12:56:23.778 3 1:56.476 12:45:30.695
3 1:58.093 12:42:33.250 9 1:55.848 12:58:19.626 4 2:26.866 12:47:57.561
4 1:56.664 12:44:29.914 10 1:58.096 13:00:17.722 5 2:20.883 12:50:18.444
5 5:00.360 12:49:30.274  po. 27 - # 314 LUMINA N. - Honda fig{;ig‘g 6 1:57.260 12:52:15.704
6 1:55.074 12:51:25.348 1 1:57.373 12:38:05.663 7 4:35.447 12:56:51.151
7 2:46.564 12:54:11.912 2 2:09.619 12:40:15.282 8 1:56.507 12:58:47.658
8 1:56.703 12:56:08.615 3 1:56.547 12:42:11.829
9 2:36.733 12:58:45.348 4 2:09.390 12:44:21.219
Po. 24 - # 52 FOLLI N. - Yamaha Joere > 2:06.279 12:46:27.498
1 1:56.086 12:39:20.682 6 1:56.114 12:48:23.612
2 2:11.671 12:41:32.353 7 2:19.673 12:50:43.285
3 1:55.139 12:43:27.492 8 1:55.950 42:52:39.235
4 2:24.377 12:45:51.869 9 2:10.009 12:54:49.244

Fastest lap: 1:48.190
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 31 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqarna fi(f)f;;;ng 5 1:58.201 12:46:31.148 10 2:02.954 12:58:20.409
1 1:58.798 12:39:00.690 6 2:07.205 12:48:38.353  pg, 38 4 289 REGGIANI D. - Husquarna RO
2 1:58.330 12:40:59.020 7 2:00.160 12:50:38.513 1 2:00.651 12:38:44.172
3 2:31.685 12:43:30.705 8 2:08.583 12:52:47.096 2 2:00.723 12:40:44.895
4 1:56.586 12:45:27.291 9 4:44.347 12:57:31.443 3 2:25.748 12:43:10.643
5 2:15.835 12:47:43.126 10 3:56.133 13:01:27.576 4 1:59.209 12:45:09.852
6 5:59.321 12:53:42.447  po. 35 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Yamaha f‘f;gg“g 5 2:25.274 12:47:35.126
7 1:56.566 12:55:39.013 1 2:02.143 12:38:11.075 6 6:09.451 12:53:44.577
8 2:14.814 12:57:53.827 2 2:39.301 12:40:50.376 7 1:59.762 12:55:44.339
9 2:17.964 13:00:11.791 3 1:58.248 12:42:48.624 8 2:15.471 12:57:59.810
Po. 32 - # 995 CALISTI F. - KTM Loz oy 4 6:22.260 12:49:10.884 o 2:14.129 13:00:13.939
1 1:58.835 12:38:20.314 5 2:01.557 12:51:12441  po_39. 4450 FOSSI A. - Yamaha A
2 2:18.489 12:40:38.803 6 2:15.060 12:53:27.501 1 2:05.056 12:38:39.138
3 1:57.107 12:42:35.910 7 1:58.650 12:55:26.151 2 2:18.878 12:40:58.016
4 2:35.074 12:45:10.984 8 2:14.486 12:57:40.637 3 2:02.202 12:43:00.218
5 1:59.265 12:47:10.249 9 2:15.425 12:59:56.062 4 2:23.763 12:45:23.981
6 2:27.210 12:49:37.459  Ppo. 36 - # 187 GIORDANO F. - Yamaha fi{fbf’;";g 5 2:02.285 12:47:26.266
7 5:41.918 12:55:19.377 1 2:09.065 12:38:40.639 6 2:31.004 12:49:57.270
8 2:01.670 12:57:21.047 2 1:59.036 12:40:39.675 7 2:33.714 12:52:30.984
9 2:07.628 12:59:28.675 3 1:58.316 12:42:37.991 8 2:03.023 12:54:34.007
Po. 33 - # 57 ANTONIAZZI F. - KTM fl(f)fgpilgf 4 2:21.678 12:44:59.669 9 2:34.033 12:57:08.040
1 2:20.043 12:36:05.679 5 2:02.708 12:47:02.377 10 2:03.514 12:59:11.554
2 1:59.163 12:38:04.842 6 3:44.252 12:50:46.629  po, 40 - # 249 CALUGI D. - Husqvarna Jreare
3 1:57.371 12:40:02.213 7 1:59.585 12:52:46.214 1 2:28.088 12:39:12.770
4 1:58.444 12:42:00.657 8 2:23.393 12:55:00.607 2 2:03.938 12:41:16.708
5 5:53.318 12:47:53.975 9 2:10.409 12:57:20.016 3 6:58.434 12:48:15.142
6 2:05.561 12:49:59.536 10 2:16.958 12:59:36.974 4 2:04.789 12:50:19.931
7 1:57.402 12:51:56.938  po. 37 - # 25 GIROLIMETTO M. - Husqvarna f‘fbf’g;“; 5 2:03.609 12:52:23.540
8 2:06.477 12:54:03.415 1 1:59.975 12:38:23.680 6 6:08.587 12:58:32.127
9 1:57.877 12:56:01.292 2 1:59.607 12:40:23.287 7 2:08.755 13:00:40.882
10 2:14.389 12:58:15.681 3 2:29.337 12:42:52.624
11 1:58.738 13:00:14.419 4 1:59.018 12:44:51.642
Po. 34 - # 151 CEOLA F. - KTM fi{fb'.’glmlo 5 2:11.778 12:47:03.420
1 1:59.754 12:38:15.603 6 2:05.854 12:49:09.274
) 2:02.997 12:40:18.600 7 2:11.574 12:51:20.848
3 1:50.814 12:42:18.414 8 2:31.697 42:53:52.545
4 2:14.533 12:44:32.947 9 2:24.910 12:56:17.455

Fastest lap: 1:48.190
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb?‘rllhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 41 - # 851 BRENZAN A. - Yamaha AN
1 2:09.591 12:38:32.813
2 2:08.697 12:40:41.510
3 2:41.175 12:43:22.685
4 4:58.428 12:48:21.113
5 2:31.609 12:50:52.722
6 2:07.040 12:52:59.762
7 7:49.999 13:00:49.761

Fastest lap: 1:48.190
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